
Delicious  
Pizza, pasta, salads & more!

Served with our freshly made roll and butter

Served with salad and freshly made roll and butter

Add a dinner salad for only $3.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

7.95

7.95

1.00

Homemade Meatball Sandwich

Homemade Italian Sausage Sandwich

Hot Buttered Steak Sandwich

Eggplant Parmigiana Sandwich

Chicken parmigiana Sub

Veal parmigiana Sub

Pepperoni Sub

Pizza Sub Sauce and Provolone on our fresh homemade bread

Sandwiches Served on fresh homemade bread

Toppings: 1.00

Customize your Sandwich with the following items:

Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, 

Lettuce, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos and Tomatoes

Spaghetti or Rigatoni 
Served with our homemade pasta sauce
Add Meatballs, Sausage, Mushrooms or Meat Sauce for only $1.00 extra

Our Homemade Lasagna 
Layers of meat, sauce, parmesan, ricotta, and provolone cheese
Add side of meatballs for only $1.00 extra

Stuffed Peppers Parmigiana 
4 Stuffed Peppers covered with homemade maranara and  
premium provolone cheese
Add side of spaghetti for only $1.00 extra

Chicken Parmigiana 
Add side of spaghetti for only $1.00 extra

Fresh Homemade Veal Parmigiana 
Add side of spaghetti for only $1.00 extra

Melanzani (Eggplant) Parmigiana 
Add side of spaghetti for only $1.00 extra

Aglio Olio - White Spaghetti 
With Olive Oil and Garlic - No Red Sauce

Spaghetti e Ricotta 
Smothered in Ricotta Cheese -No Red Sauce

Pasta e Burro (Butter) 
Smothered in butter and parmesan cheese (No Red Sauce)

Cavatelli 
Served with our homemade pasta sauce

Ravioli Meat or Cheese 
Served with our homemade pasta sauce

First side $1.00 with all pasta Additional side $3.95 each

Sides: Meatballs, Sausage Patties, Meat Sauce, Mushrooms, 2 Stuffed Peppers

10.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

13.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

11.95

Pasta

Dinners

*Includes Salad/Bread



Small Garlic Bread 1.95 W/Cheese 2.95

3.95 W/Cheese 4.95

Lg 12.95Sm 7.95

9.95

7.95

4.95

Large Garlic Bread

Homemade Cheesy Bread
topped w/Italian herbs, parmesan & provolone cheese

Homemade Pepperoni Bread
Filled with Provolone Cheese and Pepperoni

Homemade Sausage Stuffed Peppers
(based on availability)

Chocolate Fudge Brownies (2 per order)

6 Wings 12 Wings8.95 17.90

24 Wings 35.8018 Wings 26.85

48 Wings 69.9553.5036 Wings

Homemade Bread & Appetizers

Wings

Calzoni

FLAVORS: Mild, Hot, Barbeque, Spicy BBQ, Buffalo Garlic, 
Garlic Parmesan, Buffalo Ranch

Boneless (Same prices as regular wings)

Add 16 OZ side of Homemade Sauce $5.00 

1st 3 oz sauce free | Each additional 3 oz sauce is $1.00

Ranch or Blue Cheese $1 each

(Make it a real club, add bacon for $1.00)

Our Famous Deluxe Pizza
Pepperoni, Homemade Sausage, Mushrooms,  
Green Peppers, Onions, Olives, Anchovies

Rosa’s Authentic Supreme
Tomato, Olive Oil, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, 
Lightly sprinkled Provolone and Parmesan (no sauce)

Chicken Club
Served with chicken,  
tomatoes and cheese (no sauce)

Meat Feast
Pepperoni, Ham, Homemade Italian sausage, 
bacon, homemade meatballs (Dry or Saucy)

Veggie Feast
Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives, Green Pepper

Authentic Italian
Tomato, Olive Oil, Italian seasoning Lightly 
sprinkled with Provolone and Parmesan (no sauce)

Garlic White Pizza
With Garlic Sauce and Premium Provolone 
Cheese (add any item for topping price)

Ricotta White Pizza
With Fresh Ricotta and Premium Provolone Cheese 
(no sauce / add any item for topping price)

Hawaiian Pizza
Ham and Pineapple

Steak & Cheese
(NO SAUCE) With Premium Provolone Double 
Cheese & Steak (add any item for topping price)

Loaded Steak & Cheese
(NO SAUCE) With Premium Provolone Cheese, 
Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onions

BBQ Chicken
BBQ Sauce, Premium Povolone Cheese, 
Chicken(add any add’l item for topping price)

Buffalo Chicken 
Substitute any wing sauce

Anthony’s Special
(No Sauce) With Ricotta Cheese, Bacon, Pepperoni, & Pineapple

14.95

14.95

19.95

19.95

25.95

25.95

12.95 16.95 20.95

14.95 19.95 25.95

13.95 18.95 24.95

10.95 14.95 17.95

10.95 14.95 17.95

11.95 15.95 18.95

12.95 16.95 20.95

11.95 15.95 18.95

14.95 19.95 25.95

13.95 18.95 24.95

13.95 18.95 24.95

14.95 19.95 25.95

Specialty Pizzas Small Large X Large

Tossed Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrots, Cheese

7.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

6.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

Italian Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrots, 
Mushrooms, Black Olives and Cheese

Grilled Chicken Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber, carrots, and cheese

Antipasto Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrots, Mushrooms, 
Black Olives, Pepperoni, Hardboiled Egg and 
Provolone Cheese

Salads

Our Salad Dressing Choices: Italian, Balsamic, Ranch, 

Blue Cheese, French, Creamy Italian

(Extra dressing $1 each)

Traditional, Thin, or Thick Crust*

Pepperoni, Homemade Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Pepper, Black 

Olives, Anchovies, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos

Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Pineapple, Eggplant, Fresh Tomatoes, Steak, Green Olives, 

Meatballs (Dry or “Saucy”), Thick Crust*, Brocolli, Spinach, Artichoke, Pickles, 

Hungarian Hot Pepper

6 Slices 8 Slices 12 Slices

Plain (Sauce & Cheese)

Additional Toppings

Additional Premium Toppings

8.95

1.75

2.25

15.95 Toppings 2.50 Premium Toppings 3.00

13.95

2.50

3.00

16.95

3.00

3.50

Homemade Pizza

Regular Toppings

Premium Toppings

Gluten free

Small 9’ Large 12’

Small

X Large 16’

Large

Full Sheet 40 pcs 18’X26’ - 48hr notice

Half Sheet 20 pcs 13’X18’

Full Sheet Topping

Half Sheet Topping

Full Sheet Premium Topping

Half Sheet Premium Topping

32.95

18.95

5.00

3.50

6.50

4.00

SHEET PIZZAS

11.95

11.95

Our Original / Specialty
Stuffed full of Homemade Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, 
Onions and Provolone Cheese

Create Your Own Calzoni-  

Pick any 3 pizza toppings - small


