

Sandwiches

Served on fresh homemade bread

Toppings: 1.00

Homemade Meatball Sandwich	8.95
Homemade Italian Sausage Sandwich	8.95
Hot Buttered Steak Sandwich	8.95
Eggplant Parmigiana Sandwich	8.95
Chicken parmigiana Sub	9.95
Veal parmigiana Sub	9.95
Pepperoni Sub	7.95
Pizza Sub Sauce and Provolone on our fresh homemade bread	7.95

Customize your Sandwich with the following items:

Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives,
Lettuce, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos and Tomatoes



Pasta

Served with our freshly made roll and butter

Add a dinner salad for only \$3.95

Spaghetti or Rigatoni	10.95
Served with our homemade pasta sauce Add Meatballs, Sausage, Mushrooms or Meat Sauce for only \$1.00 extra	
Aglio Olio - White Spaghetti	10.95
With Olive Oil and Garlic - No Red Sauce	10.73
Spaghetti e Ricotta	10.95
Smothered in Ricotta Cheese -No Red Sauce	
Pasta e Burro (Butter)	10.95
Smothered in butter and parmesan cheese (No Red Sauce)	
Cavatelli	11.95
Served with our homemade pasta sauce	
Ravioli Meat or Cheese	11.95
Served with our homemade pasta sauce	

First side \$1.00 with all pasta Additional side \$3.95 each

Sides: Meatballs, Sausage Patties, Meat Sauce, Mushrooms, 2 Stuffed Peppers

Dinners

Served with salad and freshly made roll and butter

Our Homemade Lasagna Layers of meat, sauce, parmesan, ricotta, and provolone chees Add side of meatballs for only \$1.00 extra	13.95 se
Chicken Parmigiana Add side of spaghetti for only \$1.00 extra	13.95
Fresh Homemade Veal Parmigiana Add side of spaghetti for only \$1.00 extra	13.95
Melanzani (Eggplant) Parmigiana Add side of spaghetti for only \$1.00 extra	13.95
Stuffed Peppers Parmigiana 4 Stuffed Peppers covered with homemade maranara and premium provolone cheese Add side of spaghetti for only \$1.00 extra	13.95









Homemade Bread & Appetizers

Small Garlic Bread	1.95	W/Cheese	2.95	
Large Garlic Bread	3.95	W/Cheese	4.95	
Homemade Cheesy Br topped w/Italian herbs, parme		Sm 7.95 lone cheese	Lg 12.95	
Homemade Pepperon		ni	9.95	
Homemade Sausage S (based on availability)	Stuffed Pe	ppers	7.95	
Chocolate Fudge Brow	vnies (2 per	order)	4.95	

Wings Boneless (Same prices as regular wings)

FLAVORS: Mild, Hot, Barbeque, Spicy BBQ, Buffalo Garlic, Garlic Parmesan, Buffalo Ranch

6 Wings	8.95	12 Wings	17.90
18 Wings	26.85	24 Wings	35.80
36 Wings	53.50	48 Wings	69.95

Ranch or Blue Cheese \$1 each

Calzoni

Add 16 OZ side of Homemade Sauce \$5.00

1st 3 oz sauce free | Each additional 3 oz sauce is \$1.00

Our Original / Specialty	11.95
Stuffed full of Homemade Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions and Provolone Cheese	
Create Your Own Calzoni-	11.95

Pick any 3 pizza toppings - small

Tossed Salad
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Carrots, Cheese

Small
Large

6.95
7.95

Our Salad Dressing Choices: Italian, Balsamic, Ranch,
Blue Cheese, French, Creamy Italian
(Extra dressing \$1 each)

Lettuce, Tomato, cucumber, carrots, and cheese

Homemade Pizza	Small 9'	Large 12'	X Large 16'
Traditional, Thin, or Thick Crust*	6 Slices	8 Slices	12 Slices
Plain (Sauce & Cheese)	8.95	13.95	16.95
Additional Toppings	1.75	2.50	3.00
Additional Premium Toppings	2.25	3.00	3.50

Regular Toppings

Pepperoni, Homemade Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Pepper, Black Olives, Anchovies, Banana Peppers, Jalapenos

Premium Toppings

Bacon, Ham, Chicken, Pineapple, Eggplant, Fresh Tomatoes, Steak, Green Olives, Meatballs (Dry or "Saucy"), Thick Crust*, Brocolli, Spinach, Artichoke, Pickles, Hungarian Hot Pepper

Gluten free 15.95 Toppings 2.50 Premium Toppings 3.00

SHEET PIZZAS

Full Sheet 40 pcs 18'X26' - 48hr notice	32.95
Full Sheet Topping	5.00
Full Sheet Premium Topping	6.50
Half Sheet 20 pcs 13'X18'	18.95
Half Sheet Topping	3.50
Half Sheet Premium Topping	4.00



Specialty Pizzas	Small	Large	X Large
Our Famous Deluxe Pizza Pepperoni, Homemade Sausage, Mushrod Green Peppers, Onions, Olives, Anchovies		19.95	25.95
Rosa's Authentic Supreme Tomato, Olive Oil, Mushrooms, Black Olive Lightly sprinkled Provolone and Parmesan		19.95 eppers,	25.95
Chicken Club Served with chicken, tomatoes and cheese (no sauce)	12.95 (Make it a	16.95 real club, add bacon	20.95 for \$1.00)
Meat Feast Pepperoni, Ham, Homemade Italian sausa bacon, homemade meatballs (Dry or Sauc	_	19.95	25.95
Veggie Feast Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives, Green F	13.95 Pepper	18.95	24.95
Authentic Italian Tomato, Olive Oil, Italian seasoning Lightly sprinkled with Provolone and Parmesan (n		14.95	17.95
Garlic White Pizza With Garlic Sauce and Premium Provolone Cheese (add any item for topping price)	10.95	14.95	17.95
Ricotta White Pizza With Fresh Ricotta and Premium Provolon (no sauce / add any item for topping price		15.95	18.95
Hawaiian Pizza Ham and Pineapple	12.95	16.95	20.95
Steak & Cheese (NO SAUCE) With Premium Provolone Doo Cheese & Steak (add any item for topping		15.95	18.95
Loaded Steak & Cheese (NO SAUCE) With Premium Provolone Che Steak, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onion		19.95	25.95
Anthony's Special (No Sauce) With Ricotta Cheese, Bacon, Pe	14.95 epperoni, & F	19.95 Pineapple	25.95
BBQ Chicken BBQ Sauce, Premium Povolone Cheese, Chicken(add any add'l item for topping pr	13.95	18.95	24.95
Buffalo Chicken Substitute any wing sauce	13.95	18.95	24.95